Gesamtstatistik

Preisliste Westfalische Winter-Auktion Reitpferde

am 23. Januar 2022

Angebotene Pferde:
Verkaufte Pferde:

Hochstpreis:

Niedrigstpreis:
Durchschnittspreis (verkauft):
Gesamtumesatz (verkauft):

52
47
125.000 Euro
14.500 Euro
27.713 Euro
1.302.500 Euro

Einzelpreisliste

Nr. Name

1 Filou Rouge

2  Foligno

3  Goldrichtig P
4  |-Punkt

5 Amazing Heart
6 Diva Ballerina
7  Simply the Best
8 Chassot FH

9  Daily Delight
10 Sun Rose

12 Victor

13 Bonjour mon chérie
14  Elastic

15 Bellagio

16 Vive D’Amour
17 Dominator

18 My Favourite
20 Delfino

21  Frdulein Fuchs
22 For Dormello
23 Damon’s Fairy
24  Mademoiselle
25  Furst Davignon
26 Bayla

27  Franzim Glick
28  Zaphir

29 Faszination

30 Marbella

31 Ventemilia

32  Fdlrstin Fenja

w
w

Darknet

Vater
Floriscount

Feinrich

Hesselt.Golden Dream

Imperius
Apollon

Don Nobless
Sir Heinrich
Charmeur
Daily Diamond
Sir Heinrich
Vitalis

Don Index
Escolar
Benicio

Vitalis
Dimagico

FS Mr.Right
Dostojewski
For Final

For Romance |
Damon
Hesselteichs Grimaldi
Flrst Jazz
Baron
Franziskus
Zalando

First von Soest
Morricone |
Vitalis
Flrsten-Look

Delano

Muttervater
Quaterback
Sandro Hit

FS Don't Worry
Florencio |
Hotline

Beltoni

First Piccolo
Partout/T.
Ehrentusch
Don Juan de Hus
Quaterhall
First Piccolo
Sandro Hit
Sandro Hit

Sir Donnerhall |
Weltmeyer

FS Cocky Dundee
First Grandios
Sezuan
Dormello
Florestan |
Arts-Arason
Davignon |
Fidertanz
Desperados
His Highness
Fidermark
Damon Hill
Sandro Hit
Rotspon

First Selection

Preis
66.000 €
27.500 €
125.000 €
33.000 €
19.500 €
18.500 €
16.500 €
25.500 €
43.500 €
33.000 €
30.000 €
20.000 €
14.500 €
35.000 €
21.500 €
16.000 €
25.500 €
24.000 €
26.000 €
16.500 €
15.500 €
12.500 €
18.000 €
15.500 €
16.500 €
19.500 €
33.000 €
36.500 €
24.500 €
20.500 €
15.000 €

Verbleib
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Ausland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Inland
Ausland
Ausland

Ausland



34
35
36
37
38
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

53

54
55
57
58

Ally Pally
Evita
Delray
Farella
Marie Curie
Cocolotti
Caja
Burgunder
Miss Monte
Dalia
Maciver

Cocette

Cornet de Balou SR

Kanada
Charlotte

Bolero

Arizona van de
Withoeve Z

United Touch RB
Cantura

Zidane

ToBeZ

Ampere

Emilio
Delorean
Fahrenheit
Marc Cain
Coupe de Coeur
Congress

Bellini Royal
Monte Bellini
Dacantos
Invictus
CiceroZ

Cornet Obolensky
Kannan
Chacco's Son Il

Balous Bellini
Aganix du Seigneur Z

Untouchable
Canturano
Zinedine
Tsar Hero

Rohdiamant
Rotspon

Lord Fantastic
Desperados
Don Juan de Hus
Conte Bellini
Le Grand Il
Pontifex
Valeron
Arpeggio
Quidam's Rubin
Prominenz
Balou du Rouet
Corrado |

Los Angeles
For Pleasure
Equitop de
Moyon
Cassiano
Calato

Ismo

Pachat Il

24.500 €
16.000 €
25.000 €
26.500 €
11.000 €
78.500 €
43.500 €
27.000 €
23.500 €
33.500 €
29.000 €
21.500 €
22.500 €
20.500 €
24.500 €
16.500 €

32.000 €

23.000 €
25.000 €
15.000 €
17.000 €

Inland
Inland
Ausland
Ausland
Inland
Ausland
Inland
Ausland
Ausland
Ausland
Ausland
Ausland
Ausland
Ausland
Ausland

Inland
Inland

Ausland
Ausland
Inland
Ausland



